FISRs

Federation Internationale de

Roller Sports

Senior Men ¢ Result Free (Short and Long) / Resultado Programa Libre (Corto y Largo)

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE ROLLER SPORTS

COMITE INTERNATIONAL de PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE (C.L.PA.)

54" World Roller Figure Skating Championships

Margaret Brooks

Name Nation
1 Andrea Barbieri ITA
2 Pierluca Tocco ITA
3 Daniel Arriola ARG
4 Carles Gasset Paris ESP
5 Marcel Sturmer BRA
6 Andrea Aracu ITA
7 Markus Lell GER
8 David Mariano Malagon ESP
9 Bruno Santos POR
10 Francois Cattoire FRA
11 Shingo Nishiki JPN
12 Raphael Egli Sul
13 Diego Duque CoL
14 Carlos Urquia ARG
15 Yama Kumar IND
16 Derek Leonard USA
17 Troy Tucker USA
18 Leonardo Parrado COoL
19 Chia-Chen Yeh TPE
20 Flavio Francisco BRA
21 Chieh Ming TPE
22 Lei Deng CHN
23 Alexander Poland USA
24 Michiel Klitsie NED
25 Edgardo Reyes URU
26 Andrew Smith GBR
Referee
Nicola Genchi
Assistant

Freiburg / Germany ¢ 10" - 21™ November 2009

CIPA

CIPA

Points

540.200
530.400
532.100
524.800
505.900
504.300
497.500
490.400
483.800
479.700
476.900
471.100
465.400
442.800
435.900
434.800
436.800
434.500
430.400
420.500
411.400
409.500
412.400
406.800
402.200
395.500

M.V.

25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
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18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
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Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

Yolanda Camaries
Steven Bowman
Alex Zaydman
Daniel Ventura

Al Taglang
Katiuscia Monaco
Marcus Schmidt

ESP
AUS
ISR

ARG
USA
ITA
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54TH WORLD
ROLLER FIGURE

SKATING
CHAMPIONSHIPS

NOV 10-21

FREIBURG 2009
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